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Please Note – 

Council meetings will be held in line with the Council’s Multi-Location Meetings 
Policy which details at paragraphs 21.2 and 21.3 which meetings will be held 
on a hybrid and remote only basis.  

 
 

 

https://www.valeofglamorgan.gov.uk/Documents/_Committee%20Reports/Remote-Procedures-COVID-19/Multi-Location-Meetings-Policy-i.pdf
https://www.valeofglamorgan.gov.uk/Documents/_Committee%20Reports/Remote-Procedures-COVID-19/Multi-Location-Meetings-Policy-i.pdf


Calendar of Meetings – 2025-26 
25-06-16 Updated 

VALE OF GLAMORGAN COUNCIL - TIMETABLE OF MEETINGS: MAY 2025 - MAY 2026 
(All meetings to commence at 6pm unless otherwise indicated) 

 

  
MAY 25 JUN 25 JUL 25 AUG 25 SEP 25 OCT 25 NOV 25 DEC 25 JAN 26 FEB 26 MAR 26 APR 26 MAY 26 

Annual Full Council Meeting 07 May            06 May 

Full Council   14 Jul R 29 Sep   01 Dec    09 Mar 27 Apr  

Cabinet (2.00 pm) 08 May 
22 May 

05 Jun 
19 Jun 

03 Jul 
(3.00pm) 

17 Jul 
 04 Sep 

18 Sep 
02 Oct 
16 Oct 

06 Nov 
20 Nov 

04 Dec 
18 Dec 

08 Jan 
22 Jan 

05 Feb 
26 Feb 

12 Mar 
26 Mar 

16 Apr 
30 Apr  

Start Well Scrutiny Committee  19 May  07 Jul E 08 Sep  10 Nov  19 Jan  16 Mar   

Live Well Scrutiny Committee  27 May  08 Jul  09 Sep  11 Nov  13 Jan  17 Mar   

Place Scrutiny Committee 20 May  15 Jul 
22 Jul C 16 Sep  18 Nov  20 Jan  24 Mar   

Resources Scrutiny Committee  21 May  09 Jul 
16 Jul  17 Sep  19 Nov  21 Jan  25 Mar   

Planning (4.00 pm)  15 May 12 Jun 10 Jul E 11 Sep 09 Oct 13 Nov 11 Dec 15 Jan 12 Feb 19 Mar 23 Apr  

Governance and Audit  23 Jun 21 Jul  15 Sep 13 Oct  15 Dec  23 Feb  13 Apr  

Democratic Services (4.00 pm)  30 Jun     17 Nov    2 Mar 13 Apr  

Community Liaison    03 Jul 
01 Jul S  16 Oct   08 Jan   16 Apr  

Public Protection Licensing (10.00 am)  13 May 10 Jun 08 Jul  09 Sep 07 Oct 11 Nov 09 Dec 13 Jan 24 Feb 17 Mar 21 Apr  

Statutory Licensing (immediately 
following Public Protection Licensing)    S          

Shared Regulatory Services Joint 
Committee (10.00 am)  18 Jun 

25 Jun   24 Sep   17 Dec   25 Mar   

Standards (10.00 am) 15 May  17 Jul  25 Sep  20 Nov  29 Jan  26 Mar   

Voluntary Sector Joint Liaison  16 Jun    20 Oct   19 Jan 
12 Jan   30 Apr  

Welsh Church Act Estate (4.00 pm)  02 Jun 
24 Jun   22 Sep     02 Feb    

 
August Recess: 1st August - 31st August 2025                                                             
 
School Holidays – 2025 
May Bank Holidays – Monday, 5th May and Monday, 26th May, 2025 
Half Term – Monday, 26th May – Friday, 30th May, 2025 (inclusive) 
Summer – Tuesday, 22nd July – Monday, 1st September, 2025 (inclusive) 
Half Term – Monday, 27th October – Friday, 31st October, 2025 (inclusive) 
Christmas – Monday, 22nd December 2025 – Friday, 2nd January, 2026 (inclusive) 

School Holidays – 2026 
New Year Bank Holiday – Thursday, 1st January, 2026 
Half Term – Monday, 16th February – Friday, 20th February, 2026 (inclusive) 
Easter Recess – Monday, 30th March – Friday, 10th April, 2026 (inclusive) (Good Friday – 03rd April, Easter Monday – 06th April) 
May Bank Holidays – Monday, 4th May and Monday, 25th May, 2026 
Half Term – Monday, 25th May – Friday, 29th May, 2026 (inclusive) 

 


	Please Note –

